PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-26-000-016 ' 8.00A

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

9-4-26 S MID PT S E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-22-78
8-22-78

8-23-83

3-6-87
10-9-92
11-12-97
11-15-20

RINKER WILBUR L 3/4 INT & MAUDE A 1/4% INT

FILHART EDDIE L TRUSTEE NO C.F.

RINKER WILBUR L & MAUDE A NO C.F.
RINKER MAUDE ALRBRERTA NO C.F.
FLOYD, THOMAS W. & NANCY Co Pi 112550

STITES, TAMERA J. & DAVID P. C.F. 30.00

STITES TAMERA J & DAVID P
00  COMBINE 016 with 6-25-000-112 to become 6-26-000-147

SP NO FEE




